
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
12 
96 

134 
156 
64 

588 
494 
304 
38 
66 

114 
730 
868 
926 
54 

234 
952 
32 

154 
310 
964 
424 
750 
126 

Name 
Maximilian Nagl 
Hunter Lawrence 
Filip Neugebauer 
Angus Heidecke 
Dominique Thury 
Christopher John Alldre
Sven Van der Mierden 
Tomas Simko 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Tim Koch 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Peter Irt 
Michael Docherty 
Jeremy Delince 
Kevin Winkle 
Stefan Frank 
Ludovic Macler 
Robert Sturm 
Dani de Vries 
Marvin Dietermann 
Joshua Enders 
Christoph Danz 
Jared Hicks 
Moritz Schittenhelm 

FNM 
DMSB 
MA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMA 
KNMV 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMZS 
UAEMC 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMA 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Weilheim 

AUS/ Lommel 

CZE/ Divaky 

GER/ Delitzsch 

GER/ Schneeberg 

USA/ Redmond , O

NED/ 5551ab 

SVK/ Mocenok 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Karlshof 

SLO/ Ljubljana-Po

RSA/ Dubai, Unite

BEL/ Beaufays 

GER/ Murrhaardt 

GER/ Königsbrunn

FRA/ Bliesbruck 

GER/ Kissing 

NED/ Roden 

GER/ 35708 

GER/ Grünberg 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

USA/ Rodgau 

GER/ Urbach 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Raci

Team Suzuki World MX2 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Sarholz 

KTM GST Berlin 

MX-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

Husqvarna SKS Racing NL Team 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Pro Sports Alliance 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

BVZ Racing Team 

TEAM STURM 

STC Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

CLM powered by Winkle Racing 

TTW-Offroad.de 

KMP Honda Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Ferrotherm Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
2:05.222 
2:08.799 
2:09.110 
2:10.272 
2:10.518 
2:10.991 
2:11.542 
2:11.779 
2:11.947 
2:12.449 
2:12.767 
2:12.805 
2:13.328 
2:13.497 
2:14.876 
2:15.139 
2:15.466 
2:16.404 
2:16.899 
2:17.004 
2:17.267 
2:20.355 
2:29.784 
2:42.274 

Diff 

3.577 
3.888 
5.050 
5.296 
5.769 
6.320 
6.557 
6.725 
7.227 
7.545 
7.583 
8.106 
8.275 
9.654 
9.917 

10.244 
11.182 
11.677 
11.782 
12.045 
15.133 
24.562 
37.052 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 

10 
7 
8 
9 
5 
4 
5 
7 
9 
4 
8 
6 
7 
9 
1 

km/h 
51,748 
50,311 
50,190 
49,742 
49,648 
49,469 
49,262 
49,173 
49,111 
48,924 
48,807 
48,793 
48,602 
48,540 
48,044 
47,951 
47,835 
47,506 
47,334 
47,298 
47,207 
46,169 
43,262 
39,932 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 15 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 23.09.2017 12:12:42 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 56. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:48 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

23.09.2017 11:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                     Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck/ Swen Blümer:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-38/17


